Brett A. Shannon, MD, a Pediatric Orthopedic Surgeon with Nemours Children's Health

Get to know Pediatric Orthopedic Surgeon Dr. Brett Shannon, who serves patients throughout the States of Pennsylvania.



New York City, New York May 18, 2022 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - A devoted pediatric orthopedic surgeon, Dr. Shannon is affiliated with Nemours Children's Health, working with patients at Nemours duPont Pediatrics, Bryn Mawr in Pennsylvania. He sees children of all ages for any orthopedic problem, specializing in spine and hip conditions, fractures, and sports medicine problems.

Nemours Children's Health is one of the largest integrated pediatric health systems in the country. Everything they do — their medical care, research, education, and prevention and advocacy efforts — is focused on kids. Their goal is to help children, everywhere, grow into healthy adults.

In regards to his educational background, Dr. Shannon graduated with his medical degree from Johns Hopkins School of Medicine in 2014 and completed his residency in orthopedic surgery at the Johns Hopkins Hospital in 2019. Finally, he completed his fellowship in pediatric orthopedic surgery at Boston Children's Hospital in 2020, before joining Nemours in August 2020.

Orthopedic surgery is the branch of surgery concerned with conditions involving the musculoskeletal system. Orthopedic surgeons use both surgical and non-surgical means to treat musculoskeletal trauma, spine diseases, sports injuries, degenerative diseases, infections, tumors, and congenital disorders.

Learn More about Dr. Brett A. Shannon:

Through his findatopdoc profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/84410549-Brett-Shannon-Orthopedist, or through Nemours Children's Health, https://www.nemours.org/find-a-doctor/27350-brett-shannon-orthopedics-wilmington

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Brett A. Shannon, MD

See on IssueWire